Sleeping Bear Heritage Trail — Trailhead Mileage Table
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Good Harbor
1 | Trailhead (651) 0 5.2 8.8 9.9 12.4 15.2 17.4 195 221 247 26.3 28.7
2 gg;nty Road 5.2 0 3.6 4.7 7.3 10.1 12.3 14.1 17.0 19.6 21.2 23.5
Port Oneida
3 | Trailhead 8.8 3.6 0 11 3.7 6.5 8.7 10.8 13.4 16.0 17.6 19.9
Bayview
4 | Trailhead 9.9 4.7 1.1 0 2.6 5.4 7.6 9.7 12.3 14.9 16.5 18.8
Crystal River
5 | Trailhead 12.4 7.3 3.7 2.6 0 2.8 5.0 7.1 9.7 12.3 13.9 16.2
Alligator Hill
6 | Trailhead 15.2 10.1 6.5 5.4 2.8 0 2.2 4.3 6.9 9.5 11.1 13.4
Glen Haven
7 | Trailhead 17.4 12.3 8.7 7.6 5.0 2.2 0 2.1 4.7 7.3 8.9 11.2
Dune Climb
8 | Trailhead 19.5 14.1 10.8 9.7 7.1 4.3 2.1 0 2.6 5.2 6.8 9.1
Pierce Stocking
9 | Trailhead 221 17.0 13.4 12.3 9.7 6.9 4.7 2.6 0 2.6 4.2 6.5
Bar Lake Road
10 | Trailhead 24.7 19.6 16.0 14.9 12.3 9.5 7.3 5.2 2.6 0 1.6 3.9
Visitor Center
11 | Trailhead 26.3 21.2 17.6 16.5 13.9 11.1 8.9 6.8 4.2 1.6 0 23
Manning Road
12 | Trailhead 28.7 23.5 19.9 18.8 16.2 13.4 11.2 9.1 6.5 3.9 2.3 0




